Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

]
Bridgestone Testdays
] -
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 6 KZ2 Group A 02.08.2017 17:30
Practice (14:00 Time) started at 17:32:48
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 48.349 +0.653 17:38:42.960 7 48.899 +0.798 17:42:13.550
(255) Simoni 6 47.826 +0.130 17:39:30.786 8 48.133 +0.032 17:43:01.683
1 48.017 +0.984 17:34:23.973 7 47.735 +0.039 17:40:18.521 9 51.616 +3.515 17:43:53.299
2 48.179 +1.146 17:35:12.152 8 47.765 +0.069 17:41:06.286
3 47.913 +0.880 17:36:00.065 9 47.696 17:41:53.982 (175) Philippo Lazeroni
4 48.347 +1.314 17:36:48.412 10 47.725 +0.029 17:42:41.707 1 48.431 +0.225 17:40:01.255
5 2:59.262 +2:12.229 17:39:47.674 " 47.707 +0.01 17:43:29.414 2 48.454 +0.248 17:40:49.709
6 47.802 +0.769 17:40:35.476 3 48.309 +0.103 17:41:38.018
7 47.328 +0.295 17:41:22.804 (248) Samuel Luyet 4 48.280 +0.074 17:42:26.298
8 47.033 17:42:09.837 1 49.445 +1.698 17:35:47.249 5 48.206 17:43:14.504
9 55.286 +8.253 17:43:05.123 2 47.747 17:36:34.996 6 48.244 +0.038 17:44:02.748
10 47.366 +0.333 17:43:52.489 3 47.927 +0.180 17:37:22.923
4 48.116 +0.369 17:38:11.039 (254) Lehner
(199) Nico Gruber 5 47.838 +0.091 17:38:58.877 1 53.559 +5.321 17:37:22.126
1 47.658 +0.518 17:34:26.230 6 48.094 +0.347 17:39:46.971 2 49.554 +1.316 17:38:11.680
2 47.757 +0.617 17:35:13.987 7 47.940 +0.193 17:40:34.911 3 48.715 +0.477 17:39:00.395
3 47.588 +0.448 17:36:01.575 8 48.308 +0.561 17:41:23.219 4 48.453 +0.215 17:39:48.848
4 47.643 +0.503 17:36:49.218 9 54.495 +6.748 17:42:17.714 5 48.363 +0.125 17:40:37.211
5 48.237 +1.097 17:37:37.455 10 48.664 +0.917 17:43:06.378 6 48.238 17:41:25.449
6 2:22.075 +1:34.935 17:39:59.530 " 49.099 +1.352 17:43:55.477 7 48.382 +0.144 17:42:13.831
7 47.344 +0.204 17:40:46.874 8 49.339 +1.101 17:43:03.170
8 47.140 17:41:34.014 (247) Jahnmiiller 9 48.504 +0.356 17:43:51.764
9 48.824 +1.684 17:42:22.838 1 48.536 +0.496 17:35:43.088
10 48.953 +1.813 17:43:11.791 2 48.338 +0.298 17:36:31.426 (178) Valentin Wiesentra
1 47.450 +0.310 17:43:59.241 3 48.356 +0.316 17:37:19.782 1 48.825 +0.313 17:34:29.720
4 48.418 +0.378 17:38:08.200 2 48.722 +0.210 17:35:18.442
(249) Jesn Luyet 5 48.040 17:38:56.240 3 48.844 +0.332 17:36:07.286
1 49.272 +2.029 17:35:46.733 6 53.161 +5.121 17:39:49.401 4 48.758 +0.246 17:36:56.044
2 49.710 +2.467 17:36:36.443 7 48.072 +0.032 17:40:37.473 5 48.662 +0.150 17:37:44.706
3 47.507 +0.264 17:37:23.950 8 48.152 +0.112 17:41:25.625 6 51.424 +2.912 17:38:36.130
4 49.378 +2.135 17:38:13.328 9 48.463 +0.423 17:42:14.088 7 48.512 17:39:24.642
5 47.354 +0.111 17:39:00.682 10 48.499 +0.459 17:43:02.587 8 48.589 +0.077 17:40:13.231
6 52.034 +4.791 17:39:52.716 " 48.343 +0.303 17:43:50.930 9 48.947 +0.435 17:41:02.178
7 47.470 +0.227 17:40:40.186 10 48.622 +0.110 17:41:50.800
8 47.243 17:41:27.429 (256) Lasclo 1 48.553 +0.041 17:42:39.353
9 49.361 +2.118 17:42:16.790 1 48.949 +0.888 17:34:47.144 12 48.512 17:43:27.865
10 47.446 +0.203 17:43:04.236 2 48.526 +0.465 17:35:35.670
1 47.635 +0.392 17:43:51.871 3 48.452 +0.391 17:36:24.122
4 48.159 +0.098 17:37:12.281
(307) Piccini 5 49.410 +1.349 17:38:01.691
1 47 669 +0.392 17:38:53.547 6 1:563.987 +1:05.926 17:39:565.678
2 48.110 +0.833 17:39:41.657 7 48.711 +0.650 17:40:44.389
3 47.358 +0.081 17:40:29.015 8 48.061 17:41:32.450
4 47.277 17:41:16.292 9 48.134 +0.073 17:42:20.584
5 47.287 +0.010 17:42:03.579 10 48.246 +0.185 17:43:08.830
6 47.437 +0.160 17:42:51.016 " 48.145 +0.084 17:43:56.975
7 49.711 +2.434 17:43:40.727
(260) Di Silvestre
(258) Vasile 1 48.872 +0.809 17:35:32.039
1 47.969 +0.537 17:34:27.510 2 48.377 +0.314 17:36:20.416
2 47.825 +0.393 17:35:15.335 3 48.063 17:37:08.479
3 47.761 +0.329 17:36:03.096 4 48.235 +0.172 17:37:56.714
4 47.585 +0.153 17:36:50.681 5 48.485 +0.422 17:38:45.199
5 57.153 +9.721 17:37:47.834 6 49.836 +1.773 17:39:35.035
6 47.947 +0.515 17:38:35.781 7 48.514 +0.451 17:40:23.549
7 47.801 +0.369 17:39:23.582 8 48.479 +0.416 17:41:12.028
8 48.558 +1.126 17:40:12.140 9 49.116 +1.053 17:42:01.144
9 1:43.608 +56.176 17:41:55.748 10 2:00.419 +1:12.356 17:44:01.563
10 47.432 17:42:43.180
1 47.593 +0.161 17:43:30.773 (259) Casaba
1 49.313 +1.212 17:34:47.874
(203) Alessio Curto 2 48.443 +0.342 17:35:36.317
1 48480 +0.784 17:35:30.896 3 48.826 +0.725 17:36:25.143
2 47.963 +0.267 17:36:18.859 4 3:23.049 +2:34.948 17:39:48.192
3 47.828 +0.132 17:37:06.687 5 48.358 +0.257 17:40:36.550
4 47.924 +0.228 17:37:54.611 6 48.101 17:41:24.651
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